
Régionale MD
Cheillé 23.2.2025

3705CE COTS

Nolan FLAMENT
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
Course : Bleu
Distance : 2750m (Climbing 13m)
Time : 0:52:25 (19'04"/km)

2/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Noély FLAMENT 0:35:45
3. Robin PAPPON 1:00:21

1. 34 00:01:44 72m 24'04"/km
2. 40 00:02:51 00:04:35 392m 7'16"/km
3. 36 00:13:32 00:18:07 280m 48'20"/km
4. 35 00:02:35 00:20:42 151m 17'06"/km
5. 247 00:03:14 00:23:56
6. 39 00:01:57 00:25:53
7. 41 00:08:02 00:33:55 228m 35'14"/km
8. 177 00:01:17 00:35:12 178m 7'13"/km
9. 179 00:07:33 00:42:45 105m 71'54"/km

10. 244 00:02:22 00:45:07 194m 12'12"/km
11. 178 00:02:17 00:47:24 193m 11'50"/km
12. 245 00:03:26 00:50:50 264m 13'00"/km
13. 255 00:00:54 00:51:44 126m 7'09"/km
14. 999 00:00:41 00:52:25 120m 5'42"/km
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